
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
3/15/2019 7:04:03 PM 
Louis Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Minda la Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Tom Gaul [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; John Gard [j.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; 
Netai Basu [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson [m.samuelson@fehrandpeers.com] 

Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Christina Erwin 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 

Subject: IBEC: West parking access diagrams 
Attachments: IBEC West Parking Diagrams 3.15.19.pdf 

Hello, all: 

Thank you for a productive discussion this afternoon regarding the access and circulation for the IBEC west parking 
structure. The attached diagrams from AECOM include additional notes or details to address the comments from today; 
please review and let us know if you have any comments or questions. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 

[)ennis Kanuk 
MONTGOMERY <:::·t./\r;::.+::: .l\1)\!~S(Jf~S 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
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